
Restaurant

Cheese Burger R75
Beef patty and cheese, served on a fresh warm bun with lettuce and tomato. Served with a portion of chips.

RoadhouseRoadhouse
RestaurantRestaurant

Add Extras
EGG or CHEESE
PINEAPPLE
PATTIE or BACON
extra STEAK

R8

R8

R17

R27

Aussie Burger R95
Two patties, bacon, cheese, pine-ring, and egg on a fresh warm bun. Served with a portion of chips.

Three Meats
Cheese, Salami, Bacon, Ham and Mushroom.

Masala Steak
Cheese, Masala, Steak with Fried Onions

Fever
Cheese, Bacon, Banana and Garlic.

Mexican
Cheese, Ground Beef with Chilli and Onion

Vegetarian
Cheese, Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper, Garlic, Spinach, Olives and *Avocados

Seafood
Cheese, Calamari, Mussels, Tuna and Garlic.

Colorado
Cheese, Ham, Mushroom and Pineapple.

Cheese, Salami, Mushroom and Pineapple.

Four Seasons
Cheese, Salami, Olives, Mushroom and Pineapple.

New Yorker
Cheese, Bacon and Mushroom.

Pita base with sprinkle cheese  & Chilli

Pizza base with sprinkle cheese and Feta.

Mozzarella Cheese,Tomato and Herb.

Cheese, Ham and Pineapple.

Cheese, Ham and Mushroom

Cheese,Salami,Mushroom,Onion and Green Pepper

Cheese, Feta,Olives,Tomato and Garlic.

Eat- Some -More
Cheese,Bacon,Mushroom,Onion,Garlic and *Avocado 

Cheese,Chicken,Green Pepper,Pineapple and Onion.

King Pin
Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Salami, Chicken, Steak, Feta and *Avocado 

Cheese, Bacon, Feta Cheese and *Avocado

Pita base with sprinkle cheese & Garlic
R40

R40

R60

R70

R80

R80

R80

R80

R115

R80

R115

topped with Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Pineapple and Mushroom

topped with Chicken, Cheese, Feta, Pineapple and Mayonaise.
Buffalo

ALL LARGE  @
R140

 topped with Cheese, Pulled Beef, Bacon, Sweet Chilli and Banana.
Leopard

topped with Cheese, Bacon,Chicken, Feta, Peppadew.
Lion each

Chilli Pita
Garlic Pita 

A
dd

 Extra Toppings

Cheese/ Meat/ 
Veggies
Garlic
Avo & Feta

R30

R25

R15

R25

Large
R50

R30

R30

R35

Medium 

www.burgerfair.co.za
 021-919 5354
41 Strand Road, Bellville, Cape Town

Delivery &
Collections

Burgers
Status Burger R150
Five succulent patties, crispy bacon, melted cheese, a pineapple ring, a sunny-side-up egg, and everything
including the kitchen sink, all nestled on a fresh, warm bun. Served with a portion of crispy slap chips.

Boss Burger R100
Two succulent Rib patties, crispy bacon, melted cheese and a sunny side-up egg, all nestled on a fresh,
warm bun. It's the burger for the hungrier person, with even more patties than the Aussie Burger.

Dagwood R90
This towering creation features mouthwatering patties, a sunny-side-up egg, melted cheese, and savory ham,
all nestled between slices of bread.  Served with a portion of chips.

Chicken Burger R75
Our delicious chicken breast, served on fresh buns, with our mouthwatering sauce. Served with a portion of
chips.

Roadhouse
Undercover Tables

Pizzas

CHILLI , GARLIC, PEPPER, CHEESE, 

BBQ, MUSHROOM SAUCESAUCE R17

Crumbed Chicken Burger R85
Crumbed Chicken Burger Patty  served with a portion of Chips.

Crumbed Pork Burger R85
Crumbed Pork Snitzel, Lettuce,Tomato and Sweet and Sour Sauce, served on a Fresh warm bun. served with a
portion of Chips.

Double Decker R95
2 patties, egg, ham and cheese, served on 3 slices of TOAST. Served with a portion of chips.

Hamburger R70
Beef Patty with Lettuce,Tomato and Sauce, served with a portion of Chips.

Steak Burger R95
Juicy Steak with Lettuce,Tomato and Sauce, served on a Fresh warm bun. Served with a portion of Chips.

HU Burger R105
Savor the mouth-watering Hu-burger featuring two patties, two slices of cheese, crispy bacon, half an
avocado, piccalilli, and a side of golden, crispy chips. 

Vinko

Cheesy Pita
Margiherita
Hawaiian
Regina
Mediterranean
Zorba

Tropical
Angi

Bi
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 Pizza Speicals

Elephant

topped with Cheese, Salami, Bacon,Peppadew,Pineapple.
Rhino

NB!* Avo Seasonal  & can be swopped with any veggie

Scan me

Medium Large

R60

R60

R75

R90

R115

R115

R115

R115

R140

R115

R140

Medium Large

R115

R115

R80

R80

R115

R115

R80

R95

R95

R95

R140

R140

R115

R115

R170

R140

R115

R120

R120

R120

R140



Beef Snack Box R70
2 x Beef patties on a roll & chips with a surpirse
Chicken Snack Box R70
2 x Chicken Patties on a roll & chips with a surprise.
Hot Dog R70
Hot dog & chips with a surprise.
Mini Pizzas R65
4 x  Mini Cheese pizzas with a surppise

Orange/ Tropical/Mango/
Guava/ Apple

R26

Chocolate
Strawberry
Lime

Banana
Bubblegum
Fruitshake

R40

Do
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Thick Malt

R45

Malva Pudding
Waffle
Banana Split
Chocolate SundaeD

es
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s

R46

Ki
dd
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sDrinks

1kg Ribs & Chips
1/2kg Ribs & Chips 
1/2kg Ribs & Chicken & Chips
Beef Curry
Lamb Curry
Chicken Schnitzel (150g) & Chips
Whole Chicken & Chips 
1/2 Chicken & Chips 
1/4 Chicken & Chips
Chicken Strips
3 Beef Sosaties & Chips
Calamari & Chips 
Bobotie, Rice & Surprise 
Lasagne & Salad 

C
O

L
D

 D
R

IN
K

S Coke/ Fanta/ Creme Soda R27
340ml

Appletiser/ Grapetiser R27
330ml

Spring water bottles R17
300ml

Scan me

Nescafe
Ricoffy
English Tea
Jacobs

R30

R20

R15

R35

Rooibos
Milo
Hot  Chocolate

Chocolate
Strawberry
Lime

Banana
Bubblegum

R15

R35

R35

Si
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s Chips - Small

Chips - Large
Onion Rings

R40

R55

R50 sa
la

ds French
Greek
Chicken

R40

R50

R65

NB! *Avo Seasonal  & can be swopped with any veggie
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SpecialitiesSpecialities
R280

R200

R230

R110

R115

R115

R150

R110

R85

R95

R95

R95

R80

R90

Family Combos
4 x Cheese Burgers with Chips & Soda 
4 x Hamburgers with Chips & Soda 
4 x Chicken Burgers with Chips & Soda 
4 x Steak Burgers with Chips & Soda 

R250

R230

R250

R270

EGG

BANANA

CHEESE

PEPPER/ CHEESE/ MUSHROOM SAUCE

ADD-ON TO YOUR COMBO
R60
R55

PATTIE

BACON

R30
R25
R30

R50

FO
OTLONG PREGO ROLL & CHIPS

CHEESE GRILLER & CHIPS

LARGE RUSSIAN &  CHIPS

R140
R95
R75

MIXED GRILL

BREAKFAST/BRUNCH

TOASTED SANDWICH

Bacon, egg, boerewors, steak sosatie, chips & toast 

Bacon, eggs, boerewors, mini steak, chips & toast 

Ham &Egg / Ham & Cheese / Cheese & Tomato / 
Chicken / Bacon & Egg / BBQ / Bacon & Banana /  
Bacon & Cheese 

R140

R40
without chips

R57
with chips

R105

41 Strand Road, Bellville, Cape Town
 021-919 5354
www.burgerfair.co.za


